
No. of claims Amount No. of claims
Amount of claims 
admitted

1
Secured Financial creditors belonging to any class 
of creditors 1 Not Applicable

2
Unsecured Financial creditors belonging to any 
class of creditors 2 Not Applicable

3
Secured Financial Creditors (other than financial 
creditors belonging to any class of creditors 21.00              591,329,121,617.02          21.00            585,194,405,465.95         6,134,716,151.07               3

4
Unsecured Financial Creditors (other than financial 
creditors belonging to any class of creditors 26.00              44,286,696,254.58            14.00            32,507,335,052.95           11,779,361,201.63              4

5 Operational Creditors (Workmen) 311.00             675,103,084.87                311.00          135,710,081.00               539,393,003.86                  5

6 Operational Creditors (Employees) 2,477.00          1,074,596,888.05              1,601.00       385,570,823.75               8,035,661.70                  680,990,402.60                  6

7 Operational Creditors (Government Dues) 119.00             41,292,087,432.25            83.00            18,357,791,422.00           13,633,453,222.00          9,300,842,788.25               7

8
Operational Creditors (Other than Workmen, 
Employees and Government Dues) 1,352.00          43,206,233,615.88            1,213.00       11,159,660,174.81           7,987,677,193.73            24,058,896,247.35              8

9
Other Creditors, if any (other than financial 
Creditors and Operational Creditors) 85.00              1,684,124,621.75              66.00            1,653,213,040.00             30,911,581.75                    9

Total 4,391.00        723,547,963,514.41      3,309.00      649,393,686,060.47     21,629,166,077.43      52,525,111,376.51          

General Note:

*13 Videocon Group Companies include Videocon Industries Limited, Videocon Telecommunications Limited, Value Industries Limited, Applicomp India Limited, Electroworld Digital Solutions Limited, Evans Fraser and Co. (India) Limited, Millennium Appliances 
India Limited, Techno Electronics Limited, Techno Kart India Limited, PE Electronics Limited, CE India Limited, Century Appliances Limited, Sky Appliances Limited

3. Disputed Claims are claims under arbitration or litigation.

4. Claim received from DEI Minerals Limited of USD 254,111,395.76 is rejected for lack of verification

5. Department of Telecommunications("DoT") have filed a claim amounting to INR 1,512.01 Crores, out of which INR 1,439.19 crores pertains to claim under AGR Dues. Basis the SC order dated July 20, 2020, we have admitted INR 1,376 crores against the 
outstanding AGR Dues as the order states the said amount. Also the order clearly mentions that there is no re-assessment/re-calculation allowed against the same. Further, DoT has also claimed INR 72.82 crores against the pending Liquidity Damages. We have 
verified INR 25.87 crores against the same and the balance amount has been rejected as the same has already been paid basis the information received from the corporate debtor. We have communicated the same to DoT in our e-mail dated 11th August 2020.

6. The claim submitted by the The Deputy Commissioner, Customs House, Mundra,  has been admitted as the Corporate Debtor has not been granted the requisite Export Obligation Discharge Certificate (“EODC”) by the Directorate General of Foreign Trade 
(“DGFT”). However, if the DGFT, at a later date, condones the requirement of endorsement and regularizes the export obligations to grant the requisite EODC to the Corporate Debtor, the claim amount, as admitted, would be modified and updated in 
accordance with the final orders passed by the DGFT.”

Annexure

Summary of Claims received Summary of Claims admitted
Amount of contingent 

claim
Amount of claims not 

admitted

Amount of 
claims under 
verification

Details in 
Annexure

Remarks , if 
anyCategory of CreditorS.No.

Amount in INR Crore

Filing under clause (ca) of sub regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations,2016

1. We have taken handover of the claim documents from the erstwhile RP(s) and their teams and have relied on the claims admitted and / or rejected by the erstwhile RP(s) in their period as Resolution Professional.
2. Annexure 1 and Annexure 2 are not applicable in case of consolidated CIRP of Videocon Group Companies

Specific notes for Operational Creditors

2. Contingent claims are "claims rejected for lack of verification". These claims from statutory authorities basis 1st demand order copies and undeterminable amounts. Such claims can be updated under Regulation 14(2) of the CIRP Regulations upon submission 
of verifiable document(s) and can subsequently be updated if verification can be made under Regulation 7(2) of the CIRP Regulations. 

Specific note for Financial Creditors

1. The above calculation is based on the amount of claims received as on Nov 17, 2020 and admitted as on May 27,2021

1. The above calculation is based on the amount of claims received and admitted as on Nov 17, 2020. The operational claims are still under verification/updation and is subject to change



Date of receipt Amount Claimed
Amount of Claim 

admitted
Nature of 

claim
 Amount covered by 

Guarantee 
Amount covered by 
Security Interest

Whether related party % voting share in CoC
Amount of 
contingent 

claim

Amount of any 
mutual dues that 

may be set off

Amount of claim not 
admitted

Amount of claim 
under verification

Remarks 
if any

1 State Bank of India* PAN-AAACS8577K 21-Jun-2018 114,871,000,000.00 111,518,462,437.00 58,068,300,000.00        53,450,162,437.00         No 18.05% -            -                         3,352,537,563.00        -                        

2 IDBI Bank* CIN-L65190MH2004GO1148838 21-Jun-2018 99,216,460,693.91 99,173,776,520.78 55,834,298,637.66        43,339,477,883.12         No 16.06% -            -                         42,684,173.13             -                        

3
Union Bank of 
India+Corporation 
Bank+Andhra Bank

56,142,382,851.21 56,008,512,734.09 18,609,073,509.02     37,399,439,225.07     9.07%
-            -                         133,870,117.12           

Union Bank of India CIN-U99999MH1919PTC000615 20-Jun-2018 26,232,305,853.87 26,098,435,736.40 13,874,383,414.02        12,224,052,322.38         No

Corporation Bank* PAN: AAACC7245E 20-Jun-2018 25,272,301,619.69 25,272,301,619.69 4,309,595,382.00          20,962,706,237.69         No -            -                         -                             -                        

Andhra Bank* PAN: AABCA7375C 13-Jul-2018 4,637,775,377.65 4,637,775,378.00 425,094,713.00             4,212,680,665.00           No -            -                         

4 Central Bank of India* CIN-U99999MH1911PTC000337 7-Aug-2018 52,782,481,354.96 52,072,704,373.94 16,220,572,221.00        35,852,132,152.94         No 8.43% -            -                         709,776,981.02           -                        

5 Bank of Baroda+Vijaya+Dena 
Bank

43,128,330,017.78 42,811,052,198.77 6,570,952,437.00       36,240,099,761.77     6.93% 317,277,819.01           

Bank of Baroda* CIN-U99999MH1911PLC007676 25-Jun-2018 24,141,832,061.78 23,893,721,227.28 4,824,961,200.00          19,068,760,027.28         No -            -                         -                        

Vijaya Bank* PAN-AAACV4791J 25-Jun-2018 10,631,664,460.00 10,631,664,460.00 1,384,045,354.00          9,247,619,106.00           No -            -                         -                             -                        

Dena Bank* PAN-AAACD4249B 20-Jul-2018 8,354,833,496.00 8,285,666,511.49 361,945,883.00             7,923,720,628.49           No -            -                         -                        

6 ICICI Bank* CIN-L65190GJ1994PLC021012 21-Jun-2018 33,808,469,173.79 33,799,889,325.00 18,389,500,000.00        15,410,389,325.00         No 5.47% -            -                         8,579,848.79               -                        

7
Punjab National Bank + 
Oriental Bank of Commerce + 
United Bank

31,145,445,673.85 31,022,516,781.75 5,810,595,732.00       25,211,921,049.75     5.02%
122,928,892.10           

Punjab National Bank* PAN-AAACP0165G 21-Jun-2018 23,487,640,957.39 23,366,855,639.93 5,810,595,732.00          17,556,259,907.93         No -            -                         -                        

Oriental Bank of Commerce PAN-AAACO0191M 20-Jun-2018 3,577,960,941.82 3,577,960,941.82 -                               3,577,960,941.82           No -            -                         -                        

United Bank of India PAN-AAACU5624P 20-Jun-2018 4,079,843,774.64 4,077,700,200.00 -                               4,077,700,200.00           No -            -                         

8 Indian Bank + Allahabad Bank 31,042,156,700.50 30,514,469,187.38 9,695,553,183.08       20,818,916,004.30     4.94% 527,687,513.12           

Indian Bank* PAN-AAACI1607G 20-Jun-2018 9,029,340,896.98 9,029,340,896.98 4,474,706,169.08          4,554,634,727.90           No -            -                         -                             -                        

Allahabad Bank* CIN-U65923UP1936PLC000722 14-Sep-2018 22,012,815,803.52 21,485,128,290.40 5,220,847,014.00          16,264,281,276.40         No -            -                         -                        

9 Bank of India* CIN-U99999MH1906PLC000243 20-Jun-2018 23,229,378,487.11 23,229,378,487.11 17,095,407,824.66        6,133,970,662.00           No 3.76% -            -                         -                             -                        

10 Canara Bank* PAN-AAACC6106G 21-Jun-2018 19,368,616,098.89 19,368,616,098.89 4,765,556,224.89          14,603,059,874.00         No 3.14% -            -                         -                             -                        

11 Indian Overseas Bank* PAN-AAACI1223J 21-Jun-2018 18,395,426,106.27 18,395,426,106.27 5,536,783,504.82          12,858,642,601.45         No 2.98% -            -                         -                             -                        

12 Syndicate Bank* PAN-AACCS4699E 21-Jun-2018 18,203,591,635.13 17,365,251,810.64 8,347,728,052.05          9,017,523,758.59           No 2.81% -            -                         838,339,824.49           -                        

13 LIC of India PAN-AAACL0582H 25-Jun-2018 14,545,128,336.00 14,545,128,336.00 -                               14,545,128,336.00         No 2.35% -            -                         -                             -                        

14 Bank of Maharashtra* PAN-AACCB0774B 25-Jun-2018 12,168,867,009.36 12,168,867,009.36 5,502,100,000.00          6,666,767,009.36           No 1.97% -            -                         -                             -                        

15 UCO Bank PAN-AAACU3561B 20-Jun-2018 11,090,200,000.00 11,023,641,799.78 -                               11,023,641,799.78         No 1.78% -            -                         66,558,200.22             -                        

16 IFCI CIN-L74899DL1993GO1053677 21-Jun-2018 6,374,210,738.24 6,374,210,738.24 1,421,265,909.24          4,952,944,829.00           No 1.03% -            -                         -                             -                        

17 Banco BPM Societa Per Azioni Italy ROC-09722490969 21-Dec-2018 3,093,109,218.00 3,093,109,218.00 -                               3,093,109,218.00           No 0.50% -            -                         -                             -                        

18 Yes Bank CIN-L65190MH2003PLC143249 20-Sep-2018 1,444,426,168.48 1,429,950,949.41 1,429,950,949.41          -                                No 0.23% -            -                         14,475,219.07             -                        

19 Federal Bank CIN-L65191KL1931PLC0003682 21-Jun-2018 1,036,462,282.20 1,036,462,282.20 -                               1,036,462,282.20           No 0.17% -            -                         -                             -                        

20 Axis Bank PAN-AAACU2414K 18-Sep-2018 239,652,347.34 239,652,347.34 -                               239,652,347.34 No 0.039% -            -                         -                             -                        

21 Latur Urban Co-operative Bank Unavailable 21-Jun-2018 3,326,724.00 3,326,724.00 -                               3,326,724.00                 No 0.00053% -            -                         -                             -                        

Total 591,329,121,617.02 585,194,405,465.95 233,297,638,184.83   351,896,767,280.67   6,134,716,151.07     

Notes:

1 The above calculation is based on the amount of claims received as on Nov 17, 2020 and admitted as on May 27,2021 . The claim verification is done by Erstwhile RP and will be relying on them.

* Financial creditors whose claim are partly secured and partly unsecured have been categorised as Secured Creditors

1.    Videocon Industries Limited.

2.    Videocon Telecommunications Limited.

3.    Evans Fraser and Company (India) Limited.

4.    Millennium Appliances India Limited.

5.    Applicomp (India) Limited.

6.    Electroworld Digital Solutions Limited.

7.    Techno Kart India Limited.

8.    Century Appliances Limited.

9.    Techno Electronics Limited.

10.   Value Industries Limited.

11.   PE Electronics Limited.

12.   CE India Limited.

13.  Sky Appliances Limited

List of Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors) 

Details of claim admitted (In Crore)

Name of Creditors Identification No.

 Details of Claim Received (In Crore)

S.No.

Consolidated list of Financial Creditors in case of Consolidated Corporate Insolvency Resolution Process of 13 Videocon Companies*
Annexure- 3

*  The list of 13 Companies under consolidated CIR process is given as under :-



Date of receipt Amount Claimed
Amount of Claim 

admitted
Nature of 

claim
 Amount covered by 

Guarantee 
Whether related party % voting share in CoC

Amount of contingent 
claim

Amount of 
any mutual 
dues that 

may be set 
off

Amount of claim 
not admitted

Amount of claim 
under verification

Remarks if any

1 EXIM Bank CIN-U74899DL1995PLC070740 21-Jun-2018 23,654,228,650.80 23,654,228,650.80 23,654,228,650.80        No 3.83% -                                -            -                         -                             

2 DB TRUSTEES (HONGKONG) LTD 129786 (Hong Kong) 21-Jun-2018 5,388,317,453.55 5,388,317,453.55 -                               No 0.87% -                                -            -                         -                             

3 J & K Bank PAN-AAACT6167G 26-Jun-2018 928,628,705.64 926,628,703.64 926,628,703.64             No 0.15% -                                -            2,000,002.00           -                             

4 Morgan Securities & Credits Pvt Ltd CIN-U6712DL1996PTC077623 21-Jun-2018 3,258,183,036.00 764,494,010.00 -                               No 0.12% -                                -            2,493,689,026.00    -                             

5 Barclays Bank PLC
1026167 (Companies 
House, London)

6-Aug-2018 655,489,858.56 655,489,858.56 655,489,858.56             No 0.11% -                                -            -                         -                             

6 Goldman Sachs International UK CIN-02263951 21-Jun-2018 397,044,500.32 397,044,500.32 397,044,500.32             No 0.06% -                                -            -                         -                             

7 SIDBI PAN-AABCS3480N 26-Jun-2018 327,400,000.00 327,400,000.00 -                               No 0.05% -                                -            -                         -                             

8 ABG Shipyard Ltd CIN-L61200GJ198PLC007730 3-Sep-2018 261,447,123.00 150,000,000.00 -                               No 0.02% -                                -            111,447,123.00       -                             

9 Morgan Stanley & Co International 
PLC

ROC England 2068222 21-Jun-2018 78,391,575.31 78,391,575.31 -                               No 0.01% -                                -            -                         -                             

10 Nomura International PLC London CIN-1550505 19-Jun-2018 61,418,505.77 61,418,505.77 61,418,505.77               No 0.01% -                                -            -                         -                             

11 Followel Engineering Limited CIN-U74210WB1981PLC033626 19-Jun-2018 61,376,513.00 58,400,000.00 -                               No 0.01% -                                -            2,976,513.00           -                             

12 Kothari Metals Limited CIN-U28113WB1977PLC031033 20-Jun-2018 32,444,261.00 32,444,261.00 -                               No 0.01% -                                -            -                         -                             

13 Hewlett Packard Financial Services 
(India) Pvt Ltd.

CIN-U65910KA2001PTC080236 20-Jun-2018 13,112,513.00 12,900,000.00 -                               No 0.002% -                                -            212,513.00              -                             

14 Hind Filters Limited CIN-U29197MH1973PLC016973 21-Jun-2018 177,534.00 177,534.00 -                               No 0.00003% -                                -            -                         -                             

-                               -                         -                             

15 SSG Capital Partners II LP Company No. 55808 21-Jun-2018 139,500,000.00 0.00 -                               No 0.00% 139,500,000.00       -                             

16 SSG Capital Partners III Lp Company No. 73199 21-Jun-2018 1,018,100,000.00 0.00 -                               No 0.00% 1,018,100,000.00    

17 Clerawater Capital Partners Pacific 
IV

Company No. WK 269323 21-Jun-2018 1,499,000,000.00 0.00 -                               No 0.00% 1,499,000,000.00    

18 Deutsche Bank AG London Company No. FC 7615 21-Jun-2018 626,100,000.00 0.00 -                               No 0.00% 626,100,000.00       

19 Clearwater Capital Partners 
Singapore III Fund

Company No. 200715814R 21-Jun-2018 161,600,000.00 0.00 -                               No 0.00% 161,600,000.00       

20 Fixed Income Opportunities Nero 
LLC

Not Given 21-Jun-2018 36,300,000.00 0.00 -                               No 0.00% 36,300,000.00         

21 BCG Fixed Income Global 
Opportunities fund

B6317 21-Jun-2018 8,400,000.00 0.00 -                               No 0.00% 8,400,000.00           

22 Strategic Income Opportunities 
Fund

CIK: 0001398078 21-Jun-2018 52,990,000.00 0.00 -                               No 0.00% 52,990,000.00         

23 Madison Pacific Trust Limited Not Given - 5,388,300,000.00 0.00 -                               0.00% 5,388,300,000.00    

24 BGF Global High Yield Bond Fund B 6317 21-Jun-2018 27,900,000.00 0.00 -                               No 0.00% 27,900,000.00         

25 Arch Reinsurnace Limited Company No. 30395 21-Jun-2018 100,400,000.00 0.00 -                               No 0.00% 100,400,000.00       

26 R3 Capital Partners Master Not Given 21-Jun-2018 83,700,000.00 0.00 -                               No 0.00% 83,700,000.00         

27 PNB International Company No.: 05781326 14-Jun-2018 26,746,024.63 0.00 -                               No 0.00% 26,746,024.63         

44,286,696,254.58 32,507,335,052.95 11,779,361,201.63      

Note: The above calculation is based on the amount of claims received as on Nov 17, 2020 and admitted as on May 27,2021 . The claim verification is done by Erstwhile RP and will be relying on them.

1.    Videocon Industries Limited.

2.    Videocon Telecommunications Limited.

3.    Evans Fraser and Company (India) Limited.

4.    Millennium Appliances India Limited.

5.    Applicomp (India) Limited.

6.    Electroworld Digital Solutions Limited.

7.    Techno Kart India Limited.

8.    Century Appliances Limited.

9.    Techno Electronics Limited.

10.   Value Industries Limited.

11.   PE Electronics Limited.

12.   CE India Limited.

13.  Sky Appliances Limited

*  The list of 13 Companies under consolidated CIR process is given as under :-

List of Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors) 

S.No. Name of Creditors Identification No.

 Details of Claim Received (In Crore)
Details of claim admitted (In Crore)

Annexure- 4

Consolidated list of Financial Creditors in case of Consolidated Corporate Insolvency Resolution Process of 13 Videocon Companies*






















































































































